DIA TH HOLE GRADING EACH/RS. DIA TH HOLE GRADING EACH/RS.
50 10 7.94 A36,A46 100.00 300 40 50.8 A24,R5,V6 2673.00
50 25 25.4 A36-Q5-V30 214.00 300 40 50.8 C.M.F. 2673.00
65 25 25.4 A36-Q5-V30 278.00 300 50 50.8 A24,C.M.F. 3692.00
75 13 19.05 A46,60 132.00 350 40 50.8 A24,C.M.F. 5525.00
75 20 19.05 A36,46,60 252.00 350 50 50.8 C.F. 9470.00
75 25 31.75 A36,46,60 318.00 350 50 50.8 A24,M. 7410.00
100 13 19.05 A24,36,46,60 228.00 400 50 50.8 A24,M. 8185.00

Cuts :
 Single Cut, Double Cut, Bastard Cut,
 2  Cut, Smooth Cut and Rasp Cutnd
 Metric: 100 mm‐350 mm
Size Range :
 Metric: 100 mm‐350 mm
 Inch: 4” ‐14 “
Shapes :
 Rectangle, Square, Round,
 Triangle, Half Round
Application :
l Generally, all files are used for Burr Removal and Surface preparation.
l Saw File Files are used for Saw sharpening, agricultural applications
MACHINIST'S FILES
FLAT
150 6 FLAT1501 FLAT1502 FLAT15032160 2940
100 4 FLAT1001 FLAT10022120 2590 2940
3260
200 8 FLAT2001 FLAT2002 FLAT20032170 3440 3710
250 10 FLAT2501 FLAT2502 FLAT25032180 3610 4540
300 12 FLAT3001 FLAT3002 FLAT30033270 5340 5920
350 14 FLAT3501 FLAT3502 FLAT35037570 7980 8780
Size
MM
Size
INCH Price Price PriceBastard 2nd Cut
FLAT1003
Smooth
HAND
150 6 HAND1501 HAND1502 HAND15032160 2940
100 4 HAND1002 HAND10032120 2590 2940
3260
200 8 HAND2001 HAND2002 HAND20032170 3440 3710
250 10 HAND2501 HAND2502 HAND25032180 3610 4540
300 12 HAND3001 HAND3002 HAND30033270 5340 5920
350 14 HAND3501 HAND3502 HAND35037570 7980 8780
Size
MM
Size
INCH Price Price Price
HAND1001
Bastard 2nd Cut Smooth
Price
THREE SQUARE
150 6 3SQU1501 3SQU1502 3SQU15033420 3580
100 4 3SQU1001 3SQU1002 3SQU10033210 3440 3560
4000
200 8 3SQU2001 3SQU2002 3SQU20034520 4790 5100
250 10 3SQU2501 3SQU2502 3SQU25036060 6410 6880
300 12 3SQU3001 3SQU3002 3SQU30037660 8040 8460
Size
MM
Size
INCH Price PriceBastard 2nd Cut Smooth Price
SQUARE
150 6 SQU1501 SQU1502 SQU15033340 3430
100 4 SQU1001 SQU1002 SQU10033120 3290 3430
3610
200 8 SQU2001 SQU2002 SQU20033450 3610 4020
250 10 SQU2501 SQU2502 SQU25034610 4810 5160
300 12 SQU3001 SQU3002 SQU30035710 6070 6840
Size
MM
Size
INCH Price PriceBastard 2nd Cut Smooth
ENGINEERS FILESENGINEERS FILESENGINEERS FILES
ROUND
150 6 ROUN1501 ROUN1502 ROUN15033170 3340
100 4 ROUN1001 ROUN1002 ROUN10032710 3120 3520
3580
200 8 ROUN2001 ROUN2002 ROUN20033550 3610 4140
250 10 ROUN2501 ROUN2502 ROUN25034610 4810 5180
300 12 ROUN3001 ROUN3002 ROUN30035710 6070 6690
350 14 ROUN3501 ROUN3502 ROUN35039030 8390 9190
Size
MM
Size
INCH Price Price PriceBastard 2nd Cut Smooth
HALF ROUND
150 6 HFPO1501 HFPO1502 HFPO15034440 4740
100 4 HFPO1001 HFPO1002 HFPO10034000 4320 4510
5090
200 8 HFPO2001 HFPO2002 HFPO20035640 6230 6630
250 10 HFPO2501 HFPO2502 HFPO25037180 8420 8870
300 12 HFPO3001 HFPO3002 HFPO30039680 10120 11010
350 14 HFPO3501 HFPO3502 HFPO350312090 13090 13830
Size
MM
Size
INCH Price Price PriceBastard 2nd Cut Smooth
TERMS & CONDITIONS :  1. Standard Packing :   For sizes up to 250mm ‐ 10 Nos. per packet  *  For sizes above 250mm ‐ 5 Nos. per packet
2. Special Packing (Needle File)  Individual shapes are available in packets of 10 Nos. Assorted Six shapes are available in '0' & '2' Cut in  *   **
packets of 12 Nos.
BIRLA DURO TOOL
SAW FILES
WOOD FILES AND RASPS
FLAT RASP
200 8 FLRA2001 FLRA2002 FLRA20034650 4790
150 6 FLRA1501 FLRA1502 FLRA15033430 3450 3580
4980
250 10 FLRA2501 FLRA2502 FLRA25035460 5840 6110
300 12 FLRA3001 FLRA3002 FLRA30037050 7470 7980
Size
MM
Size
INCH Price Price PriceBastard 2nd Cut Smooth
HALF ROUND RASP
200 8 HFRA2001 HFRA2002 HFRA20035130 5180
150 6 HFRA1501 HFRA1502 HFRA15034020 4110 4250
5390
250 10 HFRA2501 HFRA2502 HFRA25036080 6400 6410
300 12 HFRA3001 HFRA3002 HFRA30037410 8140 8280
Size
MM
Size
INCH Price Price PriceBastard 2nd Cut Smooth
SPECIAL FILES
FLAT ALUMINIUM *
250 10 FLAL2501 2660
200 8 FLAL2001 2570
300 12 FLAL3001 3950
Size
MM
Size
INCH

l Round
l Half Round
l Knife
NEEDLE FILES : DIAMOND FILES :
250 FLHA2501 FLHA25021780 1780
FLAT HANDLE
Size
MM
Price PriceBastard 2nd Cut
250 FLSU25021750 1760FLSU2501
FLAT SUPER LIGHT
Size
MM
Price PriceBastard 2nd Cut
CABINET RASP
200 8 CARA2002 CARA20035390 6130
150 6 CARA1502 CARA15034110 4530
250 10 CARA2502 CARA25036420 7050
300 12 CARA3002 CARA30037890 9210
Size
MM
Size
INCH